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H 4579 General Bill, By Merrill, Bingham, E.H. Pitts, Hardwick, Haley, Bailey, Bales, Cato, Dantzler, Duncan, Hinson,
Jefferson, Leach, Loftis, Mahaffey, Moody-Lawrence, Neilson, M.A. Pitts, Umphlett and Young
Summary: Election of school board members

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-19-315, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO A SCHOOL
TRUSTEE'S TERM OF OFFICE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT IN A SCHOOL DISTRICT WHERE SCHOOL BOARD
MEMBERS ARE ELECTED, THE ELECTION MUST BE HELD ON THE SECOND TUESDAY OF NOVEMBER; TO AMEND
SECTIONS 59-71-40 AND 59-71-50, BOTH RELATING TO A SCHOOL BOND ELECTION, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE
ELECTION MUST BE HELD ON THE SECOND TUESDAY OF NOVEMBER.

02/01/06
02/01/06
04/05/06
04/06/06
04/25/06
04/25/06
04/25/06
04/26/06
04/26/06
04/26/06
05/17/06
05/17/06

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-62

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-63
Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary HJ-3
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended HJ-159

Read second time HJ-169

Roll call Yeas-60 Nays-24 HJ-169

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-49
Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-9
Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-34
Committed to Committee on Judiciary SJ-34
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