

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 4579 General Bill, By Merrill, Bingham, E.H. Pitts, Hardwick, Haley, Bailey, Bales, Cato, Dantzler, Duncan, Hinson, Jefferson, Leach, Loftis, Mahaffey, Moody-Lawrence, Neilson, M.A. Pitts, Umphlett and Young

Summary: Election of school board members

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-19-315, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO A SCHOOL TRUSTEE'S TERM OF OFFICE, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT IN A SCHOOL DISTRICT WHERE SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS ARE ELECTED, THE ELECTION MUST BE HELD ON THE SECOND TUESDAY OF NOVEMBER; TO AMEND SECTIONS 59-71-40 AND 59-71-50, BOTH RELATING TO A SCHOOL BOND ELECTION, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE ELECTION MUST BE HELD ON THE SECOND TUESDAY OF NOVEMBER.

02/01/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-62
02/01/06	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-63
04/05/06	House	Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary HJ-3
04/06/06		Scrivener's error corrected
04/25/06	House	Amended HJ-159
04/25/06	House	Read second time HJ-169
04/25/06	House	Roll call Yeas-60 Nays-24 HJ-169
04/26/06	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-49
04/26/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/26/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-9
05/17/06	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-34
05/17/06	Senate	Committed to Committee on Judiciary SJ-34